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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
OPEL
OPEL
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
VAUXHALL

352137
90335042
91519408
352137
90335042
352137
90335042
91519408
90335042

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

OCAP

TRW

TRW

VEMA

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAPCO

DYS

DYS
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
TALOSA
SPIDAN

NK

SIDEM

SWAG
Schaeffler FAG
Schaeffler FAG
TRISCAN
RUVILLE

RTS

AYD

AYD

AYD

BORG & BECK
BIRTH

SACHS
SACHS

FIRST LINE

0380171
0380171
09TC5033F
09TC5033F
16836
17787
17787
19350
20006351
20006351
28076
28076
2807601
2807601
4009762
46701
5013732
53471
62730029
821041510
821041510
850028505
935921
96005241
9702100
97PU02100
A060633
BCA5600
BR1158
CA1068R
CA1068R
FCA5600
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